
Day Date Subject Teacher

Sunday May 5, 2013 Introduction: An Important Subject Alan Yeater
Wednesday May 8, 2013 Old Testament Background, Pt. 1 Alan Yeater
Sunday May 12, 2013 Old Testament Background, Pt. 2 Andrew Bean
Wednesday May 15, 2013 Old Testament Background, Pt. 3 Mike Sullivan
Sunday May 19, 2013 The Personality Of The Holy Spirit Mike Sullivan
Wednesday May 22, 2013
Sunday May 26, 2013 The Deity Of The Holy Spirit Alan Yeater
Wednesday May 29, 2013
Sunday June 2, 2013 The Work Of The Holy Spirit Andrew Bean
Wednesday June 5, 2013
Sunday June 9, 2013 The Holy Spirit in Luke and Acts John Christian
Wednesday June 12, 2013
Sunday June 16, 2013 The Promise Of The Holy Spirit Andrew Bean
Wednesday June 19, 2013
Sunday June 23, 2013 The Baptism Of The Holy Spirit Mike Sullivan
Wednesday June 26, 2013
Sunday June 30, 2013 The Gift Of The Holy Spirit John Christian
Wednesday July 3, 2013
Sunday July 7, 2013 The Indwelling Of The Holy Spirit John Christian
Wednesday July 10, 2013
Sunday July 14, 2013 The Leading Of The Holy Spirit Andrew Bean
Wednesday July 17, 2013
Sunday July 21, 2013 The Fruit Of The Holy Spirit Mike Sullivan
Wednesday July 24, 2013
Sunday July 28, 2013 The Gifts Of The Holy Spirit Alan Yeater
Wednesday July 31, 2013
Sunday August 4, 2013 The Sins Against The Holy Spirit
Wednesday August 7, 2013
Sunday August 11, 2013 Summary: The Holy Spirit, Then And Now Alan Yeater
Wednesday August 14, 2013
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